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0.0 1.7|Head NW on Peppertree Ln
1 Continue on Tapo Canyon Rd
1.7 2.2|Turn Right on E Los Angeles Ave
3.9 4.5|Turn Left on Yosemite Ave
6.3 Continue on Cottonwood Dr
7.4 Continue on Tapo St
8.4 3|Turn Right on Alamo St
10.9 REST STOP at Atherwood Park
114 0.4|Turn Left on Erringer Rd
11.8 1.9 Turn Right on Cochran St
13.7 6.9|Turn Left on Madera Rd
18.1 Continue onto Olsen Rd
20.6 1.9|Turn Right on Moorpark Rd
22.5 1.4|{Turn Right on Santa Rosa Rd
23.9 4.9|Turn Right on Tierra Rejada Rd
27.8 Continue on E Los Angeles Ave
28.8 1.2|Turn Right on First St
29.6 REST STOP at Lincoln Park
30 2.8|Turn Left on Fitzgerald Rd
32.8 0.8|Turn Left on Sequoia Ave
33.6 0.9|Turn Right on Royal Ave
34.5 0.7|Turn Right on Tapo Canyon Rd
35.2 Finish Line!
In Case of Emergency Along the Route:
If you are involved in, or witness, a medical emergency out on the route, call
911. For minor first aid needs, mechanical assistance, or SAG support, you
may call the Tour de Summer Camps support phone number at TBD.




